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12902

12883-R

12883-L

12897

12903

12909

12892

12893

12899

12901

12886

12886-C

12886-S

12894

12898

12900

12904

Clevis (Demounting Tool)

Right Wing for Clevis

Left Wing for Clevis

Bolts for Clevis Wing (set of 2)

Rollers for Clevis (Black & White Roller Including Pins)

Wire Handle for Clevis (Includes Screws)

On/Off Plate

Wedge

Beavertail

Rollers for Beavertail (set of 2 includes screws)

Lever bar

Crook End for Lever Bar

Spoon End for Lever Bar

Beadkeeper (Only one included in standard set)

Clevis Assist (Not included in standard set)

Heavy Duty Carrying Case

Gaither’s Super Slick’em (Replacement sold by the case -

4 gallons w/ applicator

Gaither’s Bead Saver System - Replacement Parts
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Ref # Part # Description

To Order Call: 1-800-452-5010


