Gaither's Bead Saver System - Replacement Parts



Ref#	Part #	Description
1	12902	Clevis (Demounting Tool)
2	12883-R	Right Wing for Clevis
3	12883-L	Left Wing for Clevis
4	12897	Bolts for Clevis Wing (set of 2)
5	12903	Rollers for Clevis (Black & White Roller Including Pins)
6	12909	Wire Handle for Clevis (Includes Screws)
7	12892	On/Off Plate
8	12893	Wedge
9	12899	Beavertail
10	12901	Rollers for Beavertail (set of 2 includes screws)
11	12886	Lever bar
12	12886-C	Crook End for Lever Bar
13	12886-S	Spoon End for Lever Bar
14	12894	Beadkeeper (Only one included in standard set)
15	12898	Clevis Assist (Not included in standard set)
16	12900	Heavy Duty Carrying Case
17	12904	Gaither's Super Slick'em (Replacement sold by the case -
		4 gallons w/ applicator

To Order Call: 1-800-452-5010